

---

## **PACHET Materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 43965624

---

Data publicarii	10.09.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.985,07 RON - 3.985,07 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PIULITA ZINCATA HG D M6 BUC 200.000 0.0840 16.8000 2 SURUB CU CAP BOMBAT TORBANT M6 X 25 ART BUC 200.000 0.2521 50.4200 3 CONEXPAND CU CAMASA 8 X 80 BUC 60.000 1.0924 65.5440 4 OSB GR.22 250 X 125 BUC 20.000 92.4370 1,848.7400 5 OSB GR.18 250 X 125 OF BUC 10.000 69.7479 697.4790 6 CORNIER 50MM KG 200.000 3.7815 756.3000 7 PLATBANDGR.4 KG 74.500 3.7815 281.7218 8 MASINA DE INSURUBAT 18 V PROLINE BUC 1.000 226.8908 226.8908 9 DISC PT. FIER 115 EXTRAFLEX BUC 5.000 4.2017 21.0085 10 MANUSI NITRIL TRICOTATE NEGRE BUC 6.000 3.3613 20.1678

---